
#1 Men's & Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Vandenbusch, Alex 11 Unattached 6:53.07 4(1)

2 Vandenbusch, Will 11 Unattached 7:05.97 4(2)

3 Nissen, Christian 39 Unattached 7:14.88 2(1)

4 Brown, Kellen 13 Unattached 7:39.64 2(2)

5 Vandenbusch, Jeff 43 Unattached 7:39.69 3(1)

6 Schueller, Jenna 19 Unattached 7:48.79 3(2)

7 Claerbaut, Anna 19 Unattached 7:49.37 3(3)

8 Brown, Connor 16 Unattached 8:01.10 2(3)

9 Mullican, Mark 59 Unattached 8:02.55 2(4)

10 Mullican, Sarah 59 Unattached 8:02.92 2(5)

11 Nelson, Catherine 19 Unattached 8:27.62 3(4)

12 Nissen, Garrett 7 Unattached 8:48.54 2(6)

13 Brown, Christine Unattached 9:45.07 2(7)

14 Quiggle, Aria 18 Unattached 10:27.96 1(1)

15 Albrecht, Erika 49 Unattached 10:30.33 1(2)

16 Vandenbusch, Lizzy 13 Unattached 10:44.72 2(8)

17 Vandenbusch, Tracy 43 Unattached 10:44.75 2(9)

18 Ellis, Mary Kay 62 Unattached 11:26.53 1(3)

19 Metz, Henry 20 Unattached 11:26.67 1(4)

20 Kramer, Gina 53 Unattached 11:44.99 2(10)

21 Vokolek, Gavin 9 Unattached 12:02.79 3(5)

22 Westergan, Steve Unattached 12:24.47 2(11)

23 Wylie, Chris Unattached 12:42.15 1(5)

24 Wylie, Cate Unattached 12:44.15 1(6)

25 Rolain, Justin 37 Unattached 12:50.51 1(7)

26 Rolain, Oliver 7 Unattached 12:50.52 1(8)

27 Wylie, Keenan 17 Unattached 12:52.78 1(9)

28 Wylie, Robin 20 Unattached 12:58.09 1(10)

29 Rizzo, Rose 73 Unattached 13:49.68 1(11)

30 Rolain, Max 4 Unattached 16:17.93 1(12)

31 Rolain, Chelsea 36 Unattached 16:18.10 1(13)

32 Rizzo, Lou 73 Unattached 20:48.96 1(14)

33 Helm, James 49 Unattached 20:49.28 1(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Quiggle, Aria 18 Unattached 10:27.96

2 Albrecht, Erika 49 Unattached 10:30.33

3 Ellis, Mary Kay 62 Unattached 11:26.53

4 Metz, Henry 20 Unattached 11:26.67

5 Wylie, Chris Unattached 12:42.15

6 Wylie, Cate Unattached 12:44.15

7 Rolain, Justin 37 Unattached 12:50.51

8 Rolain, Oliver 7 Unattached 12:50.52

9 Wylie, Keenan 17 Unattached 12:52.78

#1 Men's & Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
10 Wylie, Robin 20 Unattached 12:58.09

11 Rizzo, Rose 73 Unattached 13:49.68

12 Rolain, Max 4 Unattached 16:17.93

13 Rolain, Chelsea 36 Unattached 16:18.10

14 Rizzo, Lou 73 Unattached 20:48.96

15 Helm, James 49 Unattached 20:49.28

Section 2 of 4

1 Nissen, Christian 39 Unattached 7:14.88

2 Brown, Kellen 13 Unattached 7:39.64

3 Brown, Connor 16 Unattached 8:01.10

4 Mullican, Mark 59 Unattached 8:02.55

5 Mullican, Sarah 59 Unattached 8:02.92

6 Nissen, Garrett 7 Unattached 8:48.54

7 Brown, Christine Unattached 9:45.07

8 Vandenbusch, Lizzy 13 Unattached 10:44.72

9 Vandenbusch, Tracy 43 Unattached 10:44.75

10 Kramer, Gina 53 Unattached 11:44.99

11 Westergan, Steve Unattached 12:24.47

Section 3 of 4

1 Vandenbusch, Jeff 43 Unattached 7:39.69

2 Schueller, Jenna 19 Unattached 7:48.79

3 Claerbaut, Anna 19 Unattached 7:49.37

4 Nelson, Catherine 19 Unattached 8:27.62

5 Vokolek, Gavin 9 Unattached 12:02.79

Section 4 of 4

1 Vandenbusch, Alex 11 Unattached 6:53.07

2 Vandenbusch, Will 11 Unattached 7:05.97
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